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DIMENSÕES

CxLxA (mm)

CARACTERÍSTICAS FÍSICAS

Material

Acabamento

Embutido

Corte (mm)

Indoor

Outdoor

Ajustável

MIDI   Aplique Ref. 105401462

C:160 L:40 A:100

PC

Branco

Não

N/A

Sim

Sim

Não
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Código HS

LUMINÁRIA

Cor

Fluxo luminoso

Eficiência luminosa

CRI

Tempo de vida útil

EMBALAGEM

Peças/caixa

Código de barras

CARACTERÍSTICAS ELÉTRICAS

Voltagem de entrada

Frequência

Potência

Grau de proteção IP

Fonte luminosa

Lâmpada(s) (1)

Dimável

(1) Lâmpada(s) não incluída(s).

220-240V

50-60Hz

6W

IP65

LED

3CCT 2700K/4000K/6500K

20

N/A

400lm

5600335002295

Não

67lm/W

≥80

25000h

9405429000
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